LA-90-ANZI-SM
Charcoal Filters
Duct Size (6m Max Length)
Metal Grease Filters
Fuse Type EEI Rating Motor
Warranty Lighting
Remote Control Switch Type
N/A
150mm Minimum Round or
Rectangular Equivalent
Our ducting 220mm x 90mm
All Models x3 350x200
Box Dimensions (CM) & Weight
*You must measure your mesh grill size. Older
models will have different sizes to current models*
3 amp A 950m³/hr
7 Years Parts & Labour
(Subject to Registration)
6x LED Spot 1.2w 4000° Kelvin
Yes N/A
Speed 1 Speed 2 Speed 3 Boost
(Unrestricted)
Noise Levels DB/A
Extraction Rate
243m³/hr 371m³/hr 499m³/hr 641m³/hr
49 DB 56 DB 64DB 70DB
865
230
460
900
320
500
368
145.5
69
9
70
150
45
70
2
0
9
.5
145
90
85
230
180
120
48 60
LA-90-ANZI-SM 106x63x36
Net Weight 22.5Kg
Gross Weight 29.5Kg
50
m
m
149m
m
87mm
10
m
m
10mm
220mm
320mm